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S 0789 General Bill, By J.V. Smith
Similar (H 3236)
A Bill to amend Section 43-38-20, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to investigations by the Ombudsman of
the Governor's Office, so as to authorize a general hospital in which a client, patient, or resident of a health facility has been
treated during the period under investigation to release medical records to the Ombudsman upon his written request.

12/16/85
12/16/85
01/14/86
01/14/86
03/20/86
04/09/86
04/09/86
04/24/86
04/29/86
04/29/86

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Judiciary

Introduced and read first time SJ-73

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-74

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-1133
Amended SJ-1547

Read second time SJ-1548

Read third time and sent to House SJ-2265

Introduced and read first time HJ-2636

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-2637
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