South Carolina Legislature

May 19, 2024, 05:34:23 am

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

S 0789 General Bill, By J.V. Smith Similar (H 3236)

A Bill to amend Section 43-38-20, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to investigations by the Ombudsman of the Governor's Office, so as to authorize a general hospital in which a client, patient, or resident of a health facility has been treated during the period under investigation to release medical records to the Ombudsman upon his written request.

12/16/85	Senate	Prefiled
12/16/85	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary
01/14/86	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-73
01/14/86	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-74
03/20/86	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-1133
04/09/86	Senate	Amended SJ-1547
04/09/86	Senate	Read second time SJ-1548
04/24/86	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-2265
04/29/86	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-2636
04/29/86	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-2637